Riedlinger Straße 42 · 88400 Biberach · Germany · Phone  ++49 7351 6564 · Fax ++49 7351 9389 · e-mail: info@streitlein.com
Serrated Back Knives
Back Serrated Knives for the woodworking industry.
Material is HSS 6%, Brand BIBER-TEC, made in Germany
Quantity Part No. Dimension Price
150 RZ-0020.38 20 x 38 x 5 mm HSS 2,00 €/pc.
150 RZ-0028.45 28 x 45 x 5 mm HSS 2,50 €/pc.
30 RZ-0100.60 100 x 60 x 8mm HSS 6,00 €/pc.
30 RZ-0150.60 150 x 60 x 8 mm HSS 9,00 €/pc.
6 RZ-0650.505 650 x 50 x 5 mm HSS 40,00 €/pc.
STOCKSALE
Packing / Verpackung Price including packaging / Preise inklusive Verpackung
Prices / Preise Price in EURO / Preise in Euro
Delivery Conditions FCA 88400 Biberach
File / Datei Serrated_Knives.docx
Product Group / Warengruppe
Prices valid from / Preise gültig ab Subject to prior sale / Zwischenverkauf vorbehalten